FCC ID: B3TG25RPV100
MFA p0160006, d0170048
RADIATED TEST SETUP
NOTES:
(a)Search Antenna - Rotatable on
boom
(b)Non-metallic boom
(c)Non-metallic mast
(d)Adjustable horizontally
(e)Equipment Under Test
(f)Turntable
(g)Boom adjustable in height.
(h)External control cables routed
horizontally at least one
wavelength.
(i)Rotatable
(j)Cables routed through hollow
turntable center
(k)30 cm or less
(l)External power source
(m)10 cm diameter coil of excess
cable
(n)25 cm (V), 1 m-7 m (V, H)
(o)25 cm from bottom end of 'V',
1m normally
(p)Calibrated Cable at least 10m
in length
(q)Amplifier (optional)
(r)Spectrum Analyzer
Asset Description s/n Cycle Last Cal
(as applicable) Per ANSI C63.4-1992/2000 Draft, 10.1.4
TRANSDUCER
i00088 EMCO 3109-B 25MHz-300MHz 2336 12 mo. Sep-00
i00089 Aprel 2001 200MHz-1GHz 001500 12 mo. Sep-00
i00103 EMCO 3115 1GHz-18GHz 9208-3925 12 mo. Sep-00
i00065 EMCO 3301-B Active Monopole 2635 12 mo. Sep-00
AMPLIFIER
i00028 HP 8449A 2749A00121 12 mo. Mar-01
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
i00029 HP 8563E 3213A00104 12 mo. Aug-00
i00033 HP 85462A 3625A00357 12 mo. May-01
i00048 HP 8566B 2511AD1467 6 mo. May-01
MISCELLANEOUS
Microphone
Antenna
All Ports Terminated
FCC ID: B3TG25RPV100
MFA p0160006, d0170048
TEST SETUP: Radiated Emissions
g0170254: 2001-Jul-19 Thu 09:22:39
STATE: 0:General
TEST SETUP: Radiated Emissions
g0170255: 2001-Jul-19 Thu 09:22:39
STATE: 0:General